
 

HAGELAND CUP FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT 
 
Tournament Information Pack and Prices 2026     

Please read carefully - this document provides useful information 
regarding your tour price and tournament details. 

Luxury coach travel and ferry included. 
 
Entry for one team in The Hageland Cup is included in the price per person.  
Additional teams can be added at a supplement of £180 per team. 

 

 

Fri 22nd May - 
Mon 25th May 2026 
 
3 nights self catering 

6 bedded 4 bedded Extra Night 25th 
May 

Sunparks Kempense 
Meren 

£376 £416 £28 

Center Parcs De 
Vossemeren 

£433 £477 £28 

Please note: Prices have been calculated on full occupancy of 
4 or 6 berth accommodation.  An empty bed supplement of 
£189 per empty bed will apply if accommodation is not fully 
occupied. 

 

Prices are per person and based on groups of 40 persons.  
Parties of less than 40 will incur small group supplements - 
see table below. 

 

Book this tour with a deposit of £50 per person!  

Hotels in Valkenburg Rooms for 2,3 or 4 persons, half board 

Valkenburg Schaepkens Hotel £471 

Valkenburg Tourist Hotel £429 



 

 

TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS 
 
Luxury coach travel and Dover to Calais ferry included.   
 
Prices are based on return coach travel from your local area of the UK.  Your luxury 
coach remains with you for the duration of your football tour and transports you to 
the football tournament each day.  Alternative ferry routes are available on request 

 

Small Group Coach Transfer Supplement for groups less than 40 persons 

Number of persons in 
party 

Coach Transfer 
Supplement per person 

using R&T Coach from UK 
Pickup  

Coach Transfer 
Supplement per person 

European Airport pick up 
(own flight tours) 

35-39 £22 £22 

30-34 £47 £47 

25-29 £67 £67 

19-24 £95 £95 

 
OPTIONAL FERRY CROSSINGS 

Hull to Rotterdam  or Newcastle to Amsterdam Ferry Supplements 
Prices are based on cabins sharing for 4 persons 

Type of Travel Supplement applicable per person 

Foot Passenger £ 120 

UK Coach 3 Night tours £ 167 

UK Coach 4 Night Tours £ 191 

 
 

 



 

 

FREE PLACES 

Number of persons in group Number of free places 

25-47 1 Free 

48-71 2 Free 

72-89 4 Free 

90-119 5 Free 

120-149 8 Free 

150 or above 10 Free 

 

SPECIAL OFFER 

 

Book your tour, and pay the appropriate deposit by 31st October 2025, and you will 
receive the following fantastic early booking discounts: 

20-25 
persons 

26-29  
persons 

30-34 
persons 

35-39 
persons 

40-48 
persons 

49-60+ 
persons  

£250 
Discount 

£320 
Discount 

£400 
Discount 

£470 
Discount 

£600 
Discount 

£750 
Discount 

 

HOST COUNTRY: BELGIUM 

PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES: 

Belgium, France, Germany, Netherlands, England 



 

        

DATES OF FOOTBALL MATCHES: 

Saturday 23rd May - Sunday 24th May 2026 

AGE GROUPS:    

Boys U8 to U17 

Entrance fee:  For 1 team is included. Each additional team is charged at £290 per 
team. 

FORMAT: 
 

Age Category Born on or after No. of Players No. of Subs 

U8 01/09/17 5 99 

U9 01/09/16 5 99 

U10 01/09/15 7 99 

U11 01/09/14 8 99 

U12 01/09/13 8 99 

U13 01/09/12 11 5 

U14 01/09/11 11 5 

U15 01/09/10 11 5 

U16 01/09/09 11 5 

U17 01/09/08 11 5 



 

PROGRAMME 

On Saturday each team will play 3 games in their group.  The best teams from each 
group will play on Sunday 3 or 4 games against each other to hopefully win the 
fantastic HAGELAND CUP TROPHY.  

The teams who are 2nd, 3rd or 4th in their group on Saturday, play on Sunday also 3 
games for a certain place.  Each participating team will receive something to 
remember the tournament.  Good luck! 

 

 

 


	 
	SPECIAL OFFER​​Book your tour, and pay the appropriate deposit by 31st October 2025, and you will receive the following fantastic early booking discounts: 
	FORMAT:​ 
	Age Category 
	Born on or after 
	No. of Players 
	No. of Subs 
	U8 
	01/09/17 
	5 
	99 
	U9 
	01/09/16 
	5 
	99 
	U10 
	01/09/15 
	7 
	99 
	U11 
	01/09/14 
	8 
	99 
	U12 
	01/09/13 
	8 
	99 
	U13 
	01/09/12 
	11 
	5 
	U14 
	01/09/11 
	11 
	5 
	U15 
	01/09/10 
	11 
	5 
	U16 
	01/09/09 
	11 
	5 
	U17 
	01/09/08 
	11 
	5 
	PROGRAMME 
	On Saturday each team will play 3 games in their group.  The best teams from each group will play on Sunday 3 or 4 games against each other to hopefully win the fantastic HAGELAND CUP TROPHY.  
	The teams who are 2nd, 3rd or 4th in their group on Saturday, play on Sunday also 3 games for a certain place.  Each participating team will receive something to remember the tournament.  Good luck! 
	 

