



HAGELAND CUP FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

Tournament Information Pack and Prices 2026

Please read carefully - this document provides useful information regarding your tour price and tournament details.

Luxury coach travel and ferry included.

Entry for one team in The Hageland Cup is included in the price per person. Additional teams can be added at a supplement of £180 per team.

Fri 22nd May - Mon 25th May 2026 3 nights self catering	6 bedded	4 bedded	Extra Night 25th May
Sunparks Kempense Meren	£376	£416	£28
Center Parcs De Vossemeren	£433	£477	£28
Please note: Prices have been calculated on full occupancy of 4 or 6 berth accommodation. An empty bed supplement of £189 per empty bed will apply if accommodation is not fully occupied.			
Prices are per person and based on groups of 40 persons. Parties of less than 40 will incur small group supplements - see table below.			
Book this tour with a deposit of £50 per person!			

Hotels in Valkenburg	Rooms for 2,3 or 4 persons, half board
Valkenburg Schaepkens Hotel	£471
Valkenburg Tourist Hotel	£429

TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS

Luxury coach travel and Dover to Calais ferry included.

Prices are based on return coach travel from your local area of the UK. Your luxury coach remains with you for the duration of your football tour and transports you to the football tournament each day. Alternative ferry routes are available on request

Small Group Coach Transfer Supplement for groups less than 40 persons Number of persons in Coach Transfer Coach Transfer party Supplement per person Supplement per person using R&T Coach from UK European Airport pick up Pickup (own flight tours) 35-39 £22 £22 30-34 £47 £47 25-29 £67 £67 19-24 £95 £95

OPTIONAL FERRY CROSSINGS

Hull to Rotterdam or Newcastle to Amsterdam Ferry Supplements Prices are based on cabins sharing for 4 persons			
Type of Travel	Supplement applicable per person		
Foot Passenger	£ 120		
UK Coach 3 Night tours	£ 167		
UK Coach 4 Night Tours	£ 191		

FREE PLACES

Number of persons in group	Number of free places
25-47	1Free
48-71	2 Free
72-89	4 Free
90-119	5 Free
120-149	8 Free
150 or above	10 Free

SPECIAL OFFER

Book your tour, and pay the appropriate deposit by 31st October 2025, and you will receive the following fantastic early booking discounts:

20-25	26-29	30-34	35-39	40-48	49-60+
persons	persons	persons	persons	persons	persons
£250	£320	£400	£470	£600	£750
Discount	Discount	Discount	Discount	Discount	Discount

HOST COUNTRY: BELGIUM

PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES:

Belgium, France, Germany, Netherlands, England



DATES OF FOOTBALL MATCHES:

Saturday 23rd May - Sunday 24th May 2026

AGE GROUPS:

Boys U8 to U17

Entrance fee: For 1 team is included. Each additional team is charged at £290 per team.

FORMAT:

Age Category	Born on or after	No. of Players	No. of Subs
U8	01/09/17	5	99
U9	01/09/16	5	99
U10	01/09/15	7	99
U11	01/09/14	8	99
U12	01/09/13	8	99
U13	01/09/12	11	5
U14	01/09/11	11	5
U15	01/09/10	11	5
U16	01/09/09	11	5
U17	01/09/08	11	5

PROGRAMME

On Saturday each team will play 3 games in their group. The best teams from each group will play on Sunday 3 or 4 games against each other to hopefully win the fantastic HAGELAND CUP TROPHY.

The teams who are 2nd, 3rd or 4th in their group on Saturday, play on Sunday also 3 games for a certain place. Each participating team will receive something to remember the tournament. Good luck!